Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Beaver

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

007) 1050 Ibs. Lawn Stock Pace Adult

Results for

1050 Ibs. Lawn St 1050 Ibs. Lawn Stock

CITY

STATE

YEAR

MAKE

MOD

VEHICLE NAME

Run 2.xIsm

FIRST FIRST
ROUND  FouN®
HOOK

HOOK Final
DISTANCE _ Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST ROUND HOOK -
TIES

219

MIKE

RISHEL

MIFFLINBURG

PA

CUB CADET

127

126.600( 1

BROCK

RISHEL

MIFFLINBURG

PA

CUB CADET

122.800( 2

HARLEY

STRAUB

RICHFIELD

PA

WHEEL HORSE

110.200 3

TIM

STRAUB

RICHFIELD

PA

WHEEL HORSE

109.150 4

NICK

MEISER

MIDDLEBURG

JOHN DEERE

240

106.610[ 5

25

JOSH

MEISER

PORT TREVERTO|

JOHN DEERE

240

83.710, 6

10

DILLON

KLINE

MCCLURE

1966

CUB CADET

102

83.070 7

120

EVAN

SMITH

LEWISBURG

MONTGOMERY WA

RD

82.700 8

MATT

MEISER

MIDDLEBURG

JOHN DEERE

240

72.080| 9

270

DEVIN

SNOOK

LEWISBURG

CUB CADET

73

67.880| 10

234

CHRIS

ALTERS

LEWISTOWN

JOHN DEERE

212

65.620( 11

RICK

CLUCK

ALLENWOOD

CuB CADET

108

DQ - RPM

72

BRYCE

HAUGER

LEWISBURG

PA

CUB CADET

108

DQ - RPM

a7

SHAUN

REICH

BEAVER SPRING:!

PA

CUB CADET

DQ - TOO FAST 0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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0917,

Run 2t Tra
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